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Hour #1
Artist/Group Name
Sanja Markovic
Dojo Cuts

Rebecca Hennessy *
Leyla McCalla

Ben Wendel

David Boswell
Sébastien Lovato
Ben Rosenblum
Amiee-Jo Benoit & Trio Velocity *
Wayne Alpern

Hour #2

Ivan Renta

Dan Costa

Modasaurus *

Alex Moxon *

Eric Revis

Hal Galper Trio

The Sure Fire Soul Ensemble
The Moore-McColl Jazz Society
The Clunk Orchestra

The Flying Horse Big Band

* Indicates Canadian Content

Jeff Williams - Modern Jazz Today ™
A Modish Creative Group ™ Production

www.modernjazztoday.com

modernjazztoday@gmail.com

mixcloud.com/modernjazztoday

Song Title

Ascension

Rome

Dig Up the Stories
Mesi Bondye

Burning Bright

The Story Behind the Story
Monpazier-New-York
Cedar Place

This Flight Tonight
Let It Be

Nuyorican Groove

Sete Enredos

Hey Bud!

In a Capricornian Way

Baby Renfro

What Is This Thing Called Love
Campus Life

Electric Fantastic

The Thang

What | Say

Album

Ascension

Tomorrow's Gonna Come
All the Little Things You Do

Vari-Colored Songs: A Tribute to Langston Hughes

High Heart

The Story Behind the Story
For Virginia

Kites and Strings

Borjoner

Scarab

Puerto Rico Jazz Jam 10th Anniversary
Live in California

4K

Alex Moxon Quartet

Slipknots Through a Looking Glass
Portrait

Build Bridges

Electric Fantastic

The Sound it Makes

Florida Rays

Record Label

AMA Records
Colemine Records
Self-Released
Smithsonian Folkways
Edition Records
Quiet Moon Records
Self-Released

One Trick Dog
Self-Released

Henri Elkan

Nilpo Music
Self-Released
Self-Released
Self-Released
Pyroclastic Records
Concord

Colemine Records
Self-Released
Self-Released

Flying Horse Records

Track
6:15
3:47
6:20
2:26
6:08
7:28
5:34
5:34
5:51
3:40

7:20
6:08
5:42
6:56
4:59
6:43
3:38
4:52
3:59
6:04



