MODERN JAZZ TODAY – EPISODE #247 WEEK OF 10-26-2020

Hour #1

Artist/Group Name	Song Title	Album	Record Label	Track
Sanja Markovic	Ascension	Ascension	AMA Records	6:15
Dojo Cuts	Rome	Tomorrow's Gonna Come	Colemine Records	3:47
Rebecca Hennessy *	Dig Up the Stories	All the Little Things You Do	Self-Released	6:20
Leyla McCalla	Mesi Bondye	Vari-Colored Songs: A Tribute to Langston Hughes	Smithsonian Folkways	2:26
Ben Wendel	Burning Bright	High Heart	Edition Records	6:08
David Boswell	The Story Behind the Story	The Story Behind the Story	Quiet Moon Records	7:28
Sébastien Lovato	Monpazier-New-York	For Virginia	Self-Released	5:34
Ben Rosenblum	Cedar Place	Kites and Strings	One Trick Dog	5:34
Amiee-Jo Benoit & Trio Velocity *	This Flight Tonight	Borjoner	Self-Released	5:51
Wayne Alpern	Let It Be	Scarab	Henri Elkan	3:40

Hour #2

11041 112				
Ivan Renta	Nuyorican Groove	Puerto Rico Jazz Jam 10th Anniversary	Nilpo Music	7:20
Dan Costa	Sete Enredos	Live in California	Self-Released	6:08
Modasaurus *	Hey Bud!	4K	Self-Released	5:42
Alex Moxon *	In a Capricornian Way	Alex Moxon Quartet	Self-Released	6:56
Eric Revis	Baby Renfro	Slipknots Through a Looking Glass	Pyroclastic Records	4:59
Hal Galper Trio	What Is This Thing Called Love	Portrait	Concord	6:43
The Sure Fire Soul Ensemble	Campus Life	Build Bridges	Colemine Records	3:38
The Moore-McColl Jazz Society	Electric Fantastic	Electric Fantastic	Self-Released	4:52
The Clunk Orchestra	The Thang	The Sound it Makes	Self-Released	3:59
The Flying Horse Big Band	What I Say	Florida Rays	Flying Horse Records	6:04

* Indicates Canadian Content

Jeff Williams - Modern Jazz Today ™
A Modish Creative Group ™ Production
www.modernjazztoday.com

modernjazztoday@gmail.com

mixcloud.com/modernjazztoday